
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
574 
70 

919 
17 

427 
714 
28 

153 
641 
466 
417 
701 
40 

474 
11 

488 
134 
19 

128 
194 
292 
32 

312 
100 
436 
12 
38 

513 
229 
13 

171 
777 
98 

422 
467 
428 
36 
33 

991 
761 
188 
712 
525 

Last Name 
Doensen 
Rispoli 
Ernecker 
Katona 
Kennedy 
Ozolins 
Gregoire 
Meyer 
Saicans 
Janout 
van Drunen 
Adomaitis 
Leok 
Ampoorter 
Ördög 
Kowatsch 
Osek 
Laicans 
Pini 
Frank 
Bauer 
Priem 
Zumstein 
Seel 
Lange 
Bloch 
Romberg 
Pojar 
Psiuk 
Lehner 
Pfeiffer 
Geidel 
Militzer 
Rooney 
Zahradnik 
Zaremba 
Decouter 
Ferger 
Wendeler 
Chlewinski 
Hartman 
Ziemer 
Firl 

First Name 
Gyan 
Brando 
Maximilian 
Aron 
Mick 
Markuss 
Dean 
Max 
Tomass 
Vaclav 
Jayson 
Marius 
Travis 
Ian 
Zoltan 
Aaron 
Lukas 
Raivo 
Riccardo 
Jonathan 
Ricardo 
Seth 
Noe 
Harry 
Finn 
Jacob 
Oskar Luis 
Stanislav 
Michal 
Jürgen 
Elias 
Lennard 
Tom 
Sonny 
Jakub 
Dawid 
Arthur 
Daniel 
Jaden 
Maciej 
Rizan 
Toni 
Moritz 

FMN 
KNMV 
FMI 
AMF 
MAMS 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
FMI 
KNMV 
LMSF 
EMF 
FMB 
FRM 
DMSB 
AMZS 
LaMSF 
FMI 
DMSB 
AMF 
FMB 
MS 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
ACCR 
PZM 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
KNMV 
MS 
DMSB 

Nat 
NLD 

ITA 

AUT 

HUN 

NLD 

LVA 

NLD 

GER 

LVA 

CZE 

NLD 

LTU 

EST 

BEL 

ROU 

GER 

SLO 

LVA 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

BEL 

SUI 

BEL 

GER 

DNK 

GER 

CZE 

POL 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

CZE 

POL 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

POL 

NLD 

GER 

GER 

Motorcycle 
KTM 

TM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

GasGas 

Fantic 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

Team  
Racestore KTM Factory Rookies Team 

F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 

HTS KTM 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

Schmicker Racing 

Meyer Racing 

MX MAGMUM 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

MX-Handel Racing 

F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 

Top Cross TCS Racing Team 

Hegau Racing Team 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

mcv motorsport 

BECKER racing 

MSC Imbach Racing Team 

RGS RACING 

Hostettler Yamaha 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Hansa M

MA/Amx 

Meyer Racing 

MTX Racing Team 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

BECKER racing 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje / ADAC NI u

MX-Vogelwaid 

Lexa mx 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

AMX Racing 

ADAC Pfalz / Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Polned Factory Racing 

ETS Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Berlin-B

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:52.672 
1:53.487 
1:53.952 
1:55.016 
1:55.329 
1:55.886 
1:55.945 
1:56.105 
1:56.618 
1:56.624 
1:56.798 
1:56.992 
1:57.011 
1:57.075 
1:57.213 
1:57.265 
1:57.716 
1:57.789 
1:57.793 
1:57.842 
1:57.882 
1:59.058 
1:59.121 
1:59.363 
1:59.410 
1:59.725 
1:59.933 
2:00.154 
2:00.218 
2:00.491 
2:00.608 
2:00.942 
2:01.060 
2:01.172 
2:01.434 
2:02.442 
2:02.857 
2:03.063 
2:03.559 
2:03.919 
2:03.927 
2:04.021 
2:05.475 

Diff 

0.815 
1.280 
2.344 
2.657 
3.214 
3.273 
3.433 
3.946 
3.952 
4.126 
4.320 
4.339 
4.403 
4.541 
4.593 
5.044 
5.117 
5.121 
5.170 
5.210 
6.386 
6.449 
6.691 
6.738 
7.053 
7.261 
7.482 
7.546 
7.819 
7.936 
8.270 
8.388 
8.500 
8.762 
9.770 

10.185 
10.391 
10.887 
11.247 
11.255 
11.349 
12.803 

In Lap 
8 
2 
6 
3 
8 
1 
9 
2 
2 
8 
8 
6 
5 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
8 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
1 
8 
2 
6 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 

km/h 
52,719
52,341
52,127
51,645
51,505
51,257
51,231
51,161
50,936
50,933
50,857
50,773
50,764
50,737
50,677
50,655
50,460
50,429
50,427
50,406
50,389
49,892
49,865
49,764
49,745
49,614
49,528
49,437
49,410
49,298
49,250
49,114
49,067
49,021
48,915
48,513
48,349
48,268
48,074
47,935
47,931
47,895
47,340

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 23 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 40 are qualified for the races! 
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Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 125 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:24:53 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

03.08.2024 14:25 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

Not classified (120% = 2:15.206) 

No. 
576 
333 
338 
272 

24 

Last Name 
Franz 
van Helvoirt 
Hohenstein 
van de Ketterij 

Heger 

First Name 
Joel 
Sem 
Erwin 
Henrik 

Max 

FMN 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat 
GER 

NLD 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Team  
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsor

TZN 

Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport

MSC Gaildorf 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
8 

6 

Best Tm 
2:06.151 
2:07.210 
2:07.333 
2:09.008 

2:15.626 

Diff 
13.479 
14.538 
14.661 
16.336 

22.954 

In Lap 
5 
2 
5 
7 

4 

km/h 
47,086
46,694
46,649
46,044

43,797
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